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Title
Hip Bones

Misty

Arnge Drank

Sultry Sunset

Chili Today, Hot Tamale
WhereYaBin?

Stephanie’s Song
Uptown Downbeat
The Jody Grind
Madrid
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Lindbergh High School Jazz Ensemble

St. Louis, Missouri
David Wyss, director

Jim Widner
Director of Jazz Studies

Ken Kehner
Instructor of Jazz

Rick Haydon
Professor of Music
Southern lllinois

University-Edwardsville Leader of the
Jim Widner Big Band
Composer/Arranger Publisher/Distributor
Mike Pendowski Alfred Music
Erroll Garner/Terry White Belwin/Alfred Music

Paul Baker eJazzlines/Jazz Lines Publications

Duke Ellington Jazz at Lincoln Center Library

Rick Hirsch Belwin/Alfred Music
Denis DiBlasio Northeastern Music Publications, Inc.
Rick Haydon, guitar
Ken Kehner, piano
Jim Widner, bass
Gene Thorne Kendor Music, Inc.

Duke Ellington/David Berger Jazz at Lincoln Center Library

Horace Silver/John Clayton Hal Leonard Corporation

Eric Morales FJH Music Company, Inc.

Brian Wyss, conductor

CONCERT

Brian Wyss
Director of Bands
University of Missouri-St. Louis ~ Sperreng and Truman
Middle Schools

Year
1987

2014
2012
2002
2014
2011

2012
2013
2006
2005

Grade
3
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5:03
410
3:21
5:37

7:45
3:25
5:48
4:08

247



