1:00PM Friday, December 19, 2014 – Ballroom W196

Lindbergh High School Jazz Ensemble

St. Louis, Missouri **David Wyss,** director



David Wyss Director

Ken Kehner Instructor of Jazz University of Missouri-St. Louis

Rick HaydonProfessor of Music
Southern Illinois
University-Edwardsville

Jim Widner
Director of Jazz Studies
University of Missouri-St. Louis
Leader of the
Jim Widner Big Band

Brian WyssDirector of Bands
Sperreng and Truman
Middle Schools

Title Hip Bones	Composer/Arranger Mike Pendowski	Publisher/Distributor Alfred Music	Year 1987	Grade 3	Time 6:02
Misty	Erroll Garner/Terry White	Belwin/Alfred Music	2014	1	3:18
Arnge Drank	Paul Baker	eJazzlines/Jazz Lines Publications	2012	3	5:03
Sultry Sunset	Duke Ellington	Jazz at Lincoln Center Library	2002	3	4:10
Chili Today, Hot Tamale	Rick Hirsch	Belwin/Alfred Music	2014	2	3:21
WhereYaBin? Denis DiBlasio Northeastern Music Publications, Inc. 2011 4 5:37 Rick Haydon, guitar Ken Kehner, piano Jim Widner, bass					
Stephanie's Song	Gene Thorne	Kendor Music, Inc.	2012	5	7:45
Uptown Downbeat	Duke Ellington/David Berger	Jazz at Lincoln Center Library	2013	4	3:25
The Jody Grind	Horace Silver/John Clayton	Hal Leonard Corporation	2006	5	5:48
Madrid	Eric Morales Brian Wyss	FJH Music Company, Inc. s, conductor	2005	4	4:08